Ranking Team
Taldlatok: 1-7/7

1

MedKL
Aneta MINAROVA (2025)
Valerie KOVARICKOVA (2025)

Agéta Kristyna FABIANOVA (2025)

Maria LOPUCHINA (2025)
Adéla BUDINSKA (2025)
Stépanka URIKOVA (2025)
Julie MARALIKOVA (2025)
Markéta HRIBALOVA (2025)
Miriam CHOTASOVA (2025)
Ema VESELA (2025)

KSP PAM
PROKHORENKO MARIJA (2025)
ZGALJIC VITA (2025)
BRNCIC EMILY (2025)
VERSIC STELLA (2025)
REDZEPOVIC LENI (2025)
STRIZIC CVITA (2025)
VIDAS KORINA (2025)
KARDUM LUCIJA (2025)
CVIJIC LENNY (2025)
RADETIC SARA (2025)

Sirenia SE

Tuza Lili (2025)

Séfian Léna (2025)

Sz(ics Réka (2025)

Déczi Olivia Rebeka (2025)
-2025

Tarsoly Timea Aniké (2025)
Fekete Ddra Henrietta (2025)
Gal Mira Séra (2025)

Bokor Bella Laura (2025)

STUAS

Barbora Bendova (2025)
Martina Melloni (2025)
Adela Mackanicova (2025)
Ester Knapova (2025)
Sophia Houfek (2025)
Nikola Repacikova (2025)
Julia Bakosova (2025)
Natalia Masarykova (2025)
Vivien Krajcovicova (2025)
Hana Katlovska (2025)

SYNCHRO Zralok / SZBA
Harajdova Natélia (2025)
Calhau Isabella (2025)
Sulcova Michelle (2025)
Parajkova Ella (2025)
Kanuchovd Jana (2025)
Dobia$ Zayna (2025)

12U >> Free Combination

Figure

E1 (DD:4.10 | FC:0.60)
E2 (DD:2.45 | FC:0.60)
E3 (DD:1.63 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:1.60 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:5.30 | FC:0.60)
E6 (DD:4.00 | FC:0.60)
E7 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.60)
E8 (DD:1.93 | FC:0.70)
Synchronization

Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)

Perf (FC:1.60)

Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.68 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:5.75 | FC:0.60)
E3 (DD:5.80 | FC:0.60)
E4 (DD:6.05 | FC:0.60)
E5 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:5.45 | FC:0.60)
E7 (DD:1.65 | FC:0.70)
E8 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.60)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)

Perf (FC:1.60)

Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
E3 (DD:1.55 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:4.85 | FC:0.60)
E5 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.60)
E7 (DD:3.70 | FC:0.60)
E8 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)

Perf (FC:1.60)

Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:1.55 | FC:0.60)
E2 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:2.15 | FC:0.60)
E4 (DD:1.58 | FC:0.70)
E5 (DD:2.10 | FC:0.60)
E6 (DD:1.75 | FC:0.70)
E7 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.60)
E8 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)

Perf (FC:1.60)

Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:3.75 | FC:0.60)
E2 (DD:1.63 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:1.93 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
E5 (DD:2.03 | FC:0.60)
E6 (DD:0.50 | FC:0.60)
E7 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)

Judges

675 6.00 5-:00 6.50 6.50
25 5.50 525 6.75 6.50
6.25 6.00 575 6-50 6.25
5.25 5.50 5-00 675 5.50
700 5.75 5:25 6.50 6.00
6.25 6.00 5-00 6-:50 6.25
6-50 6.00 5-50 6.00 6.00
7.256.25 6.50 750 6-00

6.00 6-#56.75 6.75 550
6.00 6.50 6.50 675 525
6.00 6-50 6.50 6.50 5-50

5.50 5.25 6-00 5:00 5.75
500 5.00 545 5.255.75
4-755.00 5.50 5.75 6-:00
4-50 4.50 5.25 545 5.50
6.75 650 6.25 7-#5 6.00
445 4.755.50 6:00 5.75
500 5.256.00 625 5.75
525 5.75 5.25 6:00 6.00

5.50 6.00 6.00 6-50 5-00
5-00 5.50 6-25 6.25 5.00
5:255.755.75 625 5.25

6.25 6.50 575 -#5 6.25
6.00 6.00 525 625 6.00
5:2566255.756.255.75
5+4556255.255.75 5.50
600 5.756.00 550 5.75
6:00 5.75 500 5.50 5.75
6:25 5.75 5256 6.00 5.50
5.75 5.25 500 6:00 5.75

5+56-+56.756.50 5.75
5.75 6.50 6.50 675 550
5.75 6-#5 6.50 6.25 550

675 5-00 5.00 6.00 6.25
6.50 5+#5 6.00 ~#5 5.75
6.00 4-#5 5.00 5.75 625
6.50 6-00 6.00 700 6.50
6-25 5.50 4-75 6.00 6.00
7.256.75 625 800 6.25
645 475 4.75 5.50 6.50
6.50 8:00 5.00 5.75 6+5

5-+456.50 6.00 6/55.75
6-00 6.25 6.25 700 6.00
5+756.256.256-+#55.75

625 5:255.505.756.25
6.75 6:25 5.75 700 6.25
6.00 5.50 525 700 6.00
6:50 650 5.756.25 5.75
5.755.00 450 5.25 625
5.50 5.25 5-00 600 5.75
3.254.00 5256 3-:00 4.75

Points Penalty Routine Total

15.5800 0.0000

9.1875

7.0146

6.0667
19.3450
14.8000

5.4000

8.9833

6.2000
80.1771

179.8771 0.0000 179.8771

35.1000
30.4000
34.2000
99.7000
6.4488 0.0000
18.4000
18.8500
18.4525
2.2167
17.4400
6.5450
5.1000
8.7000
84.7529

173.2029 0.0000 173.2029

31.5000
26.8000
30.1500
88.4500
2.2167 1.5000
1.8000
6.4196
16.0050
2.0417
5.1000
12.7650
1.6750
8.4000
39.6229

137.1229 0.0000 135.6229

34.2000
30.0000
33.3000
97.5000
5.3475 0.0000
2.1292
7.2025
6.9825
7.3500
8.2688
5.0250
1.7250
13.6000
30.4304

125.7304 0.0000 125.7304

32.8500
29.6000
32.8500
95.3000
13.1250 0.0000
7.1094
7.8604
1.7750
6.4800
1.6500
1.4000

117.9248 0.0000 117.9248



Vydarena Ester (2025)
Bobdakova Monika (2025)
Subinova Eliska (2025)
Orlové Sofia (2025)

SUW Wien

Golles Lisa (2025)

Fritz Claudia (2025)
Tkachuk Yuliia (2025)
Niberg Veronika (2025)
Georgi Rosa Verena (2025)
-2025

Pastres Laura (2025)

TeBr

Ryzi Sofia (2025)
Jahodova Kristina (2025)
Dvorékové Daniela (2025)
Zimova Justyna (2025)
Sussové Tereza (2025)
OSlejSkova Klara (2025)
Hrdinova Dita (2025)
-2025

Bartorikova Kamila (2025)
Svabenikova Markéta (2025)

E8 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.60)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)

Perf (FC:1.60)

Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:1.35 | FC:0.70)
E3 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
E4 (DD:0.90 | FC:0.60)
E5 (DD:1.70 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:3.05 | FC:0.60)
E7 (DD:1.15 | FC:0.60)
E8 (DD:1.50 | FC:0.60)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)

Perf (FC:1.60)

Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

E1 (DD:2.15 | FC:0.70)
E2 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
E3 (DD:1.75 | FC:0.70)
E4 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
E5 (DD:1.58 | FC:0.70)
E6 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
E7 (DD:0.5 | FC:0.60)
Synchronization
Elements total

Chmu (FC:1.80)
Perf (FC:1.60)
Trans (FC:1.80)
Artistic imp. total

6-00 5.75 500 5.00 5.00

500 6-50 6.50 5.75 5.50
5-00 6.00 6-25 6.00 5.25
445 6.00 6-25 5.75 5.50

2.50 4-25 3-50 3.00 3.00
4-255.00 550 4.50 4.75
3-00 3.50 4-50 4.00 4.25
3:50 4.25 500 4.00 5.00
200 4.25 5:00 4.50 4.00
4-00 4.25 4.50 4.00 525
3-:00 4.00 4.50 4.75 500
300 3.50 4.25 3.75 500

450 6+755.755.25 5.25
4-50 5:50 5.50 5.50 5.50
4-50 5:50 5.50 5.00 5.25

6.25 6.25 575 75 6.00
3:50 4.50 4.50 5.00 525
5.50 6.00 5-80 %50 5.75
425 5.00 5.25 4.75 550
6.75 6.25 6.25 700 525
2:50 4.50 4.75 4.50 550
325 525 4.254.50 5.25

5-00 6-00 6.00 5.50 5.50
500 5.756:50 5.75 5.25
475600 5.755.75 5.50

4.7250
16.8000
27.3248

31.9500
27.6000
31.0500
90.6000
0.9917 2.0000
4.4888
1.1750
2.3850
5.0575
7.7775
3.0475
3.4500
22.2000
6.1729

90.1729 0.0000 88.1729

29.2500
26.4000
28.3500
84.0000
9.2808 0.0000
1.4000
7.0438
1.5000
7.0744
1.3750
1.4000
33.3000
0.0000

88.0000 0.0000 88.0000

30.6000
26.8000
30.6000
88.0000



